
AN ACCOUNT of the IMPOETATIONS of BULLION and SPECIE registered in the* week ended 7th May, 1913.
IMPORTED INTO THE UNITED KINGDOM.

Countries from which
Consigned.

Germany

United States of America
Mexico, Central and South 1

America (except Brazil), and >
West Indies J

Gold Coast
British South Africa
British India
New Zealand

Other Countries

Total Declared Value of the]
Importations registered in the >
week. J

GOLD.

Bullion.

_^^__/
Unrefined, in

dust, amal-
gam, and
bars.

£
...
...

...

15,049

19,670
39,517

692,524
116,820
12,423

5,470

901,473

>

Eefined, in
bars.

£
...
...

...

...

...

...

...

...

...

Coin.

*^^ _^

Of legal
tender in the

United
Kingdom.

£
8,415

150,000

...

1,150

••••

...

...

• ••

8,060

167,625

Not of legal
tender in the

United
Kingdom.

£
...
...

...

46

• • • •

• ••

• ••

...

1,122

1,168

Total of
Gold.

£
8,415

150,000

...

16,245

19,670
39,517

692,524
116,820
12,423

14,652

1,070,266

1
SILVER.

Bullion.

£
3,540
...

48,266
374,714

2,303

260

...

...
2,532

57,719
3,790

493,124

Coin.

/•
Of legal

tender in the
United

Kingdom.

£
100

...

...

1,630

...
'

. i.

...

3,480

5,210

Not of legal
tender in the

United
Kingdom.

£
...
• • •

...

160

...

...

...

...

...
22

182

Total of
Silver.

£
3,640
...

48,266
374,714

4,093

260
...
...
...
2,532

57,719
7,292

498,516

Total of Gold
and Silver,

£• •
12,055

150,000
48,266

374,714

20,338

19,930
39,517

692,524
116,820
14,955
57,719
21,944

1,568,782
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