>	٠	š
ì	ï	

	Gold,				Silver.					
Countries from which Consigned.	Bullion.		Co	Coin.			Coin,			Total of Gold
	Unrefined, in dust, amalgam, and bars.	Refined, in bars.	Of legal tender in the United Kingdom.	Not of legal tender in the United Kingdom.	Total of Gold.	Bullion.	Of legal tender in the United Kingdom.	Not of legal tender in the United Kingdom.		and Silver.
	£	£	£	£	£	£	£	£	£	£
Germany		•••	8,415		8,415	3,540	100	 }	3,640	12,055
Egypt	•••	•••	150,000		150,000		•••		•••	150,000
China		•••		•••		48,266	·	•••	48,266	48,266
United States of America	•••	•••	•••	•••	•••	374,714			374,714	374,714
Mexico, Central and South America (except Brazil), and West Indies	15,049	· ···	1,150	46	16,245	2,303	1,630	160	4,093	20,338
Brazil	19,670	•••	••	•••	19,670	260			260	19,930
Gold Coast	39,517	•••	a-4: a		39,517				•••	39,517
British South Africa	692,524	•••			692,524		·		•••	692,524
British India	116,820	***			116,820			•••	•••	116,820
New Zealand	12,423	•••			12,423	2,532			2,532	14,955
Canada	•••	•••		• • • •		57,719			57,719	57,719
Other Countries	5,470	•••	8,060	1,122	14,652	3,790	3,480	22	7,292	21,944
Total Declared Value of the Importations registered in the week.	901,473	•••	167,625	1,168	1,070,266	493,124	5,210	182	498,516	1,568,782